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HOW DO I WIN?
Represent your local pub with 3 of your mates in the 
2007 PUB GOLF CHALLENGE. 
Visit www.pubgolf.com.au or call 1300 300 516 to enter. 
Register now and we’ll throw in the beer and pies!
$99.00 (+gst) per player & your team entry includes: - 
•  Green Fee
•  Registration Kit
•  Aussie Pub Lunch on arrival (Beer & Pies)
•  On course refreshments 
•  Prizes (inc National Final & Las Vegas trip)
•  Prize presentation function after the golf
•  Refreshments during prize presentation

Supporting Prostate Cancer 
Awareness for Mens Health

VICTORIA	
Thu 03 May		 VIC Country	 Mildura GC
Tue 08 May		 VIC Country	 Pt Fairy GC
Mon 21 May	 Melb East		  Ringwood GC
Tue 22 May		 VIC Country 	 Ballarat GC
Thu 24 May		 Melb East		  Tirhatuan GC 
Thu 24 May		 Melb Central	 Malvern Valley GC 
Fri 25 May		  Melb West		  Werribee Park GC
Fri 25 May		  Morn Penin		 Rosebud Park GC
Mon 28 May	 Melb East		  Tirhatuan GC
Mon 28 May	 VIC Country	 Torquay GC
Tue 29 May		 Melb East		  Ringwood GC 
Tue 29 May		 Melb West		  Werribee Park GC
Thu 31 May 	 Melb Central 	 Malvern Valley
Thu 31 May 	 Melb North		 Craigieburn GC
Fri 01 June		 Melb Central 	 Glen Waverley GC
Fri 01 June		 Melb East		  Ringwood GC
Mon 04 June	 VIC Country	 Traralgon GC   
Mon 04 June	 VIC Country	 Bendigo GC
Tue 05 June	 VIC Country	 Alb W - Thurgoona GC
Wed 06 June	 Melb South		 Centenary Park GC
Thu 07 June	 Melb South		 Centenary Park GC
Fri 08 June		 VIC Country	 Goonawarra GC	

Enter a Regional event, compete 
head to head with teams from 
other pubs and become the 
“State Champion Pub Golf 
Team.” 
Then you’ll be off to the 
National Final in the GOLD 
COAST along with your      
PUBLICAN.
Win the NATIONAL FINAL and 
you’re ALL on your way to fabulous 	 	
LAS VEGAS. Your publican will love you and the ‘bragging 
rights’ that go with it.

NEW SOUTH WALES
Mon 18 June	 Sydney West	 Ashlar GC
Mon 18 June	 Gosford		  Gosford GC  
Tue 19 June	 Sydney West	 Ashlar GC
Tue 19 June	 Newcastle		  Shortland Waters GC
Thu 21 June	 Sydney West	 Cumberland GC
Thu 21 June	 Sydney South	 Beverley Park GC
Fri 22 June		 Wollongong		 The Grange 
Fri 22 June		 Sydney Nth		 Northbridge GC

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY	
Thu 07 June	 Canberra		  Murrumbidgee GC

QUEENSLAND	
Mon 25 June	 Cairns		  Cairns GC
Wed 27 June	 Townsville		  Townsville GC
Fri 29 June		 Rockhampton	 Rockhampton GC
Mon 02 July	 Brisbane Central	Ashgrove GC 
Tue 03 July		 Gold Coast 		 Helensvale GC
Thu 05 July	 Brisbane South 	 Redland Bay GC
Fri 06 July		  Sunshine Coast	 Beerwah GC
Mon 09 July	 Toowoomba	 Toowoomba GC

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Mon 30 April	 SA Country		 McCracken GC
Mon 30 April	 SA Country 		 Pt Victoria GC
Tue 01 May		 SA Country		 Pt Augusta GC
Wed 02 May	 SA Country		 Berri GC
Thu 03 May		 SA Country		 Pt Lincoln GC
Mon 07 May	 SA Country		 Mt Gambier GC
Mon 07 May	 Adl Central 	 Adl Shores GC
Tue 08 May		 Adl South		  Thaxted Park GC
Thu 10 May		 SA Country		 Mt Barker GC 
Thu 10 May		 Adl Nth East	 Highercombe GC
Fri 11 May		  Adl Nth 		  Gawler GC

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Mon 25 June	 Perth North	 Marangaroo GC  
Tue 26 June	 Perth Central	 Hillview GC
Thu 28 June	 Perth North	 Caramar GC
Fri 29 June		 Perth Central	 Hillview GC

TASMANIA	
Mon 02 July	 Launceston 	 Mowbray GC
Tue 03 July		 Launceston 	 Country Club
Thu 05 July	 Hobart		  Tasmania GC
Fri 06 July		  Hobart		  Tasmania GC  

REGIONAL EVENTS -

                    Enter at pubgolf.com.au or call 1300 300 516 

TOP TWO TEAMS PROGRESS TO STATE FINAL
SEPARATE FINAL FOR VIC COUNTRY AND METRO REGIONS

2007 PUB GOLF 
CHALLENGE


